MARCA

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

CABLAGGIO PER CENTRALINA EVO E RACING (Rif.RapidBike: F27-ER-098L)

MT-09 / MT-09 ABS
MT-09 / MT-09 ABS
MT-09 Tracer ABS
MT-09 Tracer ABS
XSR ABS

XSR ABS

MT-09 (MTN890)
MT-09 (MTN890)

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

850
850
850
850
850
850
890
890

ANNI
2014 - 2020
2014 - 2020
2015 - 2020
2015 - 2020
2016 - 2020
2016 - 2020
2021 - 2022
2021 - 2022

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




